)]

SPRAYING DEVICES INC.

PI282/1004jj

SDI Sprayer, Model

600-JB60HD35M

Spraying Devices, Inc., P. O. Box 3107, Visalia, CA. 93278 Tel:559-SDI-5555/Fax: 559-SDJ-559]




Item Part
Number Number Description Qty

1 15-056 Vent Assembly : 3
2 15-053 Lid Only, 16" 3
3 16-203 Strainer 3
4 15-055 C-Gasket 3
5 15-054 Threaded Rim 16" 3
6 52-120 Elbow Adapter | MPT x 1" HB, Poly 6
7 16-117 Tank Fitting 1" DT, Nylon 4
8 53-435 Adapter 1 MPT x 1" HB 2
9 21038 Hose 1" ID, 200 PSI, Per Foot Specify
10 ~ 55-052 Nylon Washer 3/4" 6
11 55-050 Rubber Washer 3/4" 12
12 16-100 Elbow Adapter 3/8 MPT x 3/8" HB 6
13 52-276 Elbow 1" x 45°, PVC 3
140 53-212 Pipe Nipple 1 x 12", cut to 8" 3
15 72-303 Fuel Cap 1
16 11-949 Fuel Tank, 30 Gallon 1
17 15-515 Belt Guard 1
18 11-101 Anti-Vortex Baffle 3
19 16-274 Packing Gland 1", Nylon 3
20 16-950 Teflon Packing, Per Inch Specify
21 46-150 Key 1/4x 1/4 x 1-1/2" ]
22 16-275 Packing Nut 1", Nylon 3
23 66-214 Pulley 293Vx 1" Borex 14" 1
24 67-501 Belt 3VX500 2
25 66-234 Pulley 2G 3V 3.1 x H Bushing 1
26 66-080 Bushing, Splined 1-7/8" 1
27 63-030 Pump Shaft, Splined 1
28 66-092 Bushing 1-1/2" 1
29 66-312 Pulley 3GR 5V 12.5 O.D. R Bushing 1
30 67-830 Belt 5VX820 3
31 66-093 Bushing 1-7/16" 1
32 66-350 Pulley 3GR 5V 4.9 Q Bushing 1
33 15-530 Special 600 Gallon Canopy 1
34 Special Canopy Support 7
35 60-325 Ball Valve 1" 3
36 50-611SS Elbow 1"x 90°, SST 1
37 47-103 U-Bolt 1/4 x 1-1/4 x 2-1/4" 2
38 51-601SS Close Nipple 1", SST 3
39 50-620SS dee I SST 2
40 53-435 Adapter 1 MPT x 1" HB I
41 47-207 U-Bolt 3/8 x 2-1/2 x 3-1/4" 2
42 51-906SS Pipe Nipple 2 x 6", SST 1
43 57-140 Strainer Assembly 2" Ports 1
44 53-950 Adapter 2 MPT x 2" HB 1
45 50-911SS Elbow, 2" 90°, SST 5
46 51-901SS Close Nipple 2", SST 8
47 50-940SS Cross 2", SST 1

Spraying Devices, Inc., P. O. Box 3107, Visalia, CA. 93278 (559) SDI-5555/Fax: (559) SDI1-5591




Item Part
Number Number Description Qty
48 60-329 Ball Valve 2" ' 3
49 51-909SS | Pipe Nipple2 X 4", SST 3
51 50-920SS Tee 2" 881 3
52 50-980SS Pipe Plug 2", SST 3
53 50-780SS Pipe Plug 1-1/4", SST 2
54 60-460 Relief Valve, John Bean 1
55 50-664SS Bushing 1-1/4x 1", SST 1
56 53-435 Adapter 1 MPT x 1" HB 1
57 . 20-434 Engine, 35HP Hatz Diesel 1
58 - 27-900 Pressure Gauge 0-1000 PSI 1
59 50-560B Bushing 3/4 x 1-1/4", Brass 1
60 50-511SS Elbow 3/4" x 90°, SST 1
61 51-501SS Close Nipple 3/4", SST 1
62 50-663SS Bushing 1 x 3/4" 1
63 50-620SS Tee I, SST 1
64 50-680SS Plug 1", SST 1
65 51-601SS Close Nipple 1", SST 1
66 50-664SS Bushing 1-1/4x 1", SST 1
67 50-720SS Tee 1-1/4", SST 1
68 51-701SS Close Nipple 1-1/4", SST -
69 53-804SS Adapter 2 MPT x 2" HB, SST 8
70 50-670SS Bushing 1-1/2x 2", SST 1
71 19-9160 Pump, John Bean 60 GPM 1
74 77-600 Air Chamber, John Bean 60 GPM 1
75 45-231 Adjusting Nut 1
76 72-213 Ground Battery Cable, 16" 1
i Battery Cable Power, 102" ]
78 11-191 Battery Box ]
79 10-610 Frame 1
80 45-231 Adjusting Bolt 1/2 x 2-1/2" 4
81 10-652 Front Tank Saddle 1
82 21-940 Suction Hose 2" ID, Per Foot Specify
83 16-257 Suction Flange, 2" 3
84 10-501 Tank Hold Down Strap 4
85 10-653 Rear Tank Saddle 1
86 16-262 Left Agitator Paddle 6
87 16-263 Right Agitator Paddle 6
88 16-651 Agitator Shaft 1 x 86", SST 1
89 16-291 Agitator Bearing 1", Nylon 1
90 16-283 Shaft Collar 1", SST 2
91 51-1180SS Pipe Plug 2-1/2", SST 1
92 24-116 Hose Clamp #16 8
93 21-042 Hydraulic Hose 1" ID, Per Foot Specify
94 24-132 Hose Clamp #32 8
95 16-922 Clear Tubing 3/8" ID, Per Inch Specify

Spraying Devices, Inc., P. 0. Box 3107, Visalia, CA. 93278 (559) SDI-5555/Fax: (559) SDI-5591

10/26/04




